
29-September, 2020

The following days are ShapiroCM holidays in 2021:

Holiday 2021 DAYS OFF

New Year's Day On the Eve, Friday Dec. 31, 2020 1

Martin Luther King Day Monday 18-Jan 1

President's Day Monday 15-Feb 1

Good Friday* Friday 2-Apr 1

Memorial Day Monday 31-May 1

Independence Day Monday 5-Jul 1

Labor Day Monday 6-Sep 1

Columbus Day* Monday 11-Oct 1

Thanksgiving Thursday 25-Nov 1

Christmas Day On the Eve, Friday 24-Dec 1

TOTAL 10

*Option to work this day in exchange for a paid holiday to observe a religious holiday of your choice.
Please notify ShapiroCM Home Office if you choose to exercise this option. 
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